Wi-Fi Code Production Site Code Partner Code Machine Voltage Code Plug Type Code Machine Color Code1 Code2
Without Wi-Fi 0 open 0 open 0 100 0 AS/NSZ 3112 3-P 10A 0 Silver A 0
With Wi-Fi 1 WIK Shenzhen 1 open 1 110 1 Brasil 2-Pin 10A 1 Gold A 1
open 2 open 2 open 2 120 2 Schuko CEE 7 3-P 16A 2 White A 2
open 3 open 3 open 3 127 3 China 3-Pin 10A 3 open A 3
open 4 open 4 open 4 220 4 BS 1363 3-P10 / 13A fused 4 open A 4
open 5 open 5 open 5 230 5 CEI 23-16 (Chili) 5 open A 5
open 6 open 6 open 6 240 6 Israel Plug 3-P 10A 6 open A 6
open 7 open 7 open 7 250 7 Japan 2-P 7-15A 7 open A 7
open 8 open 8 open 8 220-240 8 Japan 3-P 7-15A 8 open A 8
open 9 open 9 open 9 230-240 9 Old British 3-P 5A 9 open A 9
open A open A BabyNes A 120-127 A Swiss type 12 3-P 10A A open A A
open B open B open B 100-110 B Taiwan TA-1 B open A B
open C open C open C 100-240 C Taiwan TA-3 C open A C
open D open D open D No voltage D NEMA 1-15P 2-P 15A D open A D
open E open E open E open E NEMA 5-15P 3-P 12 / 15A E open A E
open F open F open F open F NEMA 6-15P F open A F
open G open G open G open G EU/CH/ ... G open A G
open H open H open H open H Brasil 3-Pin 10A / 12 A / 16A H open A H
open J open J open J open J IRAM 2073 3-P 10A J open A J
open K open K open K open K Korea 3-P 16A K open A K
open L open L open L open L BS 1363 3-P 13A fused L open A L
open M open M open M open M IA/3  3-P 10 / 16A M open A M
open N open N open N open N No plug N open A N
open P open P open P open P Cord 5 wires P open A P
open Q open Q open Q open Q Cord 3 wires Q open A Q
open R open R open R open R UL polarized plug R open A R
open S open S open S open S open S open A S
open T open T open T open T open T open A T
open U open U open U open U open U open A U
open V open V open V open V open V open A V
open W open W open W open W open W open A W
open X open X open X open X open X open A X
open Y open Y open Y open Y open Y open A Y
open Z open Z open Z open Z open Z open A Z
CRITICAL CONTROL DIMENSIONS
PROCESS CONTROL DIMENSIONS
Ind. Use Date NameEcr No.
2:1
Waterproof
9311.1 2 machine rating label
a new Angela13/07/2017
Finn
Finn12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017 Angela
1707/207
b 11712/150
Barcode format code 128
X Dimension : 0.32mm
Minimum bar height 7mm
Numbers 10
Background color: white only
( Min Quiet Zone to read bar code )
Note:
1. The printing ink should pass RoHS standard..
?2.     dimension identification
 3. The bar code displayed on this sticker is the minimun size authorised
   but note that label and bar code size can be changed under
   BabyNes’s agreement
 4. Material choosed must be waterproof.
 5. Color: silver
001
003
004 002
008
00
6
00
5
00
9
39
59
2.5
Cutting line
2
7
5
9
29311A for EU without Wi-Fi 9311B for US with Wi-Fi
9311B for CN with Wi-Fi9311B for EU with Wi-Fi
1340-1650W
型号:9311B
液体加热器
4009196
9311B for HK with Wi-Fi
深圳伟嘉家电有限公司
FCC ID:
Type:9311B
120V        60Hz  1450WType:9311A
230V       50Hz       1450W
Nestlé Suisse S.A.-1800 Vevey-Switzerland
Type:9311B
230V       50Hz       1450W
Nestlé Suisse S.A.-1800 Vevey-Switzerland
Type:9311B
230V       50Hz       1450W
Nestlé Suisse S.A.-1800 Vevey-Switzerland
1 01
2ABBQ9311B
 CERTIFIED TO CSA STD. CSA C22.2
No. 60335-1 & C22.2 No. 60335-2-15
CONFORMS TO UL STD. 1082
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Wi-Fi Site Voltage CS
Partner Plug
Version
Digit
NumberYear Day Color
2, 3, 4, A or E16
15
14
13
12
XXXX
A
Machine Color
Number
Partner
Plug Type
Production Site
Wi-Fi
Day
Year
Machine Voltage
Machine Version
2, 5 or 8
Code
XX
19
18
17
"0001"  for 1st machine of the day
"0065"  for 65th machine of the day, etc...
If sold without partner it will be BabyNes
120V (USA), 230V (EUR, HK & CH) or 220-240V (CN)
11
5
4
3
2
XXX
0 or 1
Digits
10
9
Description
EUR, CN, HK, CH or USA
Silver, Gold or White
1
8
7
6
Checksum (CS) , algorithm applied to check the first 18 digits to detect a wrong codification
A0, A1, A2
Example
"17" for 2017
"001"  for 1st of January
"059"  for 28th of February, etc...
Without Wi-Fi or with Wi-Fi
"20"  for machine version 2.0, etc…
WIK Shenzhen, production line 1
XX
1
9311A for US without Wi-Fi:
9311A for US without Wi-Fi
9311A for CN without Wi-Fi
9311A for CN without Wi-Fi,
1340-1650W
型号:9311A
液体加热器
9311A for HK without Wi-Fi
9311A for HK without Wi-Fi,
深圳伟嘉家电有限公司
Type:9311A
230V       50Hz       1450W
Nestlé Suisse S.A.-1800 Vevey-Switzerland
b: update label
a. add label:
FCC ID: 2ABBQ9311B
P/N:7130049400 / 7130049500
P/N:7130046300
9311A for US without Wi-Fi
4009196
Type:9311A
120V       60Hz  1450W
 CERTIFIED TO CSA STD. CSA C22.2
No. 60335-1 & C22.2 No. 60335-2-15
CONFORMS TO UL STD. 1082
P/N:7130049300
P/N:7130046100P/N:7130046400 / 7130046500 P/N:7130049100
P/N:7130046200 P/N:7130049200